
Building Permit Application 
Date Received: ________ _ Howard County Maryland 

Department of lnsj!lections, Licenses and Permits 
3430 Court House Drive 
Permits: 410-313-2455 

www.howardcountymd.gov Pem,!t No.: .. 

City:~\Ll~ 

Suite/Apt. # ______ ~SDP/WP/BA #: ________ _ 

Subdivision: peffiO~ E:,~ 
Lot: '2- Tax Map: C;:,c:, ~ 4 Parcel: 

Existing Use: =:;:~~Qi~;;,_::_Ji:f:~ill.,X _ _:___Lli:i]:,l,.J..~el..G1--
Proposed Use:_\_• ____ 1_' ____ ,_• ___ ,_• _____ •_• __ _ 

Estimated Construction Cost: $_._\00=""'7/t-'C:)O~=c,=---------­

Description of Work: \ • ~\OSZ--'{ 'A';.b.t"°,~ 
~ c,~ \:ULL.. %\.<\T - 1,,0-4 

Occupant/Tenant Name: __________________ _ 

Was tenant space previously occupied? □Yes □No 

Contact Name: _____________________ _ 

Address: _______________________ _ 

City: ___________ State: ___ Zip Code: ____ _ 

Phone: Fax : ___________ _ 

Email : ________________________ _ 

Hei ht: 

Unfinished Basement 

Construction type: D Slab on Grade 

D Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedrooms: 

□ Structural Steel Multi-family Dwelling 

No. of efficiency units: 

No. of 1 BR units: 

No. of 2 BR units: 

No. of 3 BR units: 

Other Structure: 

Dimensions: 

Footings: 

Roof: 

□ State Certified Modular 
□ Manufactured Home 

Applicant's Name & Mailing Address, (If other than stated herein) 
Applicant's Name: __________________ _ 
Address: _____________________ _ 
City: _________ State: _____ Zip Code: ___ _ 
Phone: _________ Fax: ___________ _ 

Email : 

Contractor Company: - O\A.l h,l 'E. (.i_-
Contact Person: ___________________ _ 
Address: ____________________ _ 

City: _______ State: ____ Zip Code: ______ _ 

License No.: ____________________ _ 

Phone: __________ Fax: ___________ _ 

Email: _______________________ _ 

1 
Engineer/Architect Company: C 

Responsible Design Prof.: C::Jco::r:s:: \:\ • ~l L-l:, N 
Address:43:() ~co:Tc.lA ~NX')lo ct• 
City: 0~ State: tit\Q Zip Code: 2.DBe,'2. 
Phone~~~-~4e Fax: ________ _ 

Private 

Sewage Disposal 

Private 

Heating System 

Electric □ Oil 

□ Natural Gas □ Propane Gas 

□ Other: 

□ Yes 

Building Shell Permit Number: 

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES ANO AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THJS APPLICATION; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY 
WITH ALl(l\EG LATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED IN THIS 
APPUCATl9 , ) THAT HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIAl5 THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FOR THE fURPOSE OF INSP crtNG T WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES. 

'I ~~r~~)~l~·~~-4•~Y~t~L~,~u~~----------
App an s 1gnature Prmt ame 

b hck, 3 5V z.. ,,Q hom ~j l · (.J1W\ ~____._! _o !i-=' 0_,_l t-l"----'cll--------
Em~J~ V Date r 
~(;0:W:h,e/ 

Title/Company 

State Highways 

Is Sediment Control approval required for issuance? D Yes D No 
0 CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START 

Distribution of Copl@s: White: Building Offklals Green: PSZA,Zonln1 

T: \Opera tlons\U pd ate d Forms \Bu ii dingPermitAppllcation 03. 29. 2018. docx 

□ Yes □No 
□ Yes □No 
□ Yes □No 

Yellow: PSZA,En1lnel!!rin1 

Tech Fee 
Excise Tax 
PSFS 
Guaranty Fund 
Add'I er Fee 
Total Fees 
Sub-Total Paid 
Balance Due 

Check 

Pink: Hnlth Gold: SHA 



\ 

\ 
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HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

October 31 , 2019 

Amy Graham c-1:j CU'.L- I/ • ,, tl, £h 
13440 TRIADELPHIA MILL ROAD ~ · t;lo 1!/~ ~ 
CLARKSVILLE, MD 21029 SOLd. wvuv 
RE: Water Sample Results ,-jun,,~~'~- . .-I! .-/D 

Dear Ms. Graham, 

13440 TRIADELPIDA MILL ROAD c.k,~~, U-JU//(_/{-- ~ 
~~ ~ ~o~? 

l/~i We have received the results from the testing of the water sample(~) taken from the above 
referenced property on October 17, 2019. A description of the results and the established 
standards for each test is included below. Standards such as maximum contaminant levels 
(MCL), secondary maximum contaminant levels (SMCL), and drinking water equivalency levels 
(DWEL) are established by the EPA and other agencies to provide a reference for determining 
when action should be taken. These standards help to improve the overall quality of your water 
or ensure that steps are taken to treat the water to prevent you and your family from getting sick. 
Typically, no water is completely free of contamination but you should be concerned if the level 
of contamination for a particular test exceeds the standard. 

The results from the Bacteria testing found that your well water sampled from the powder room 
faucet contains no bacteria at this time and is considered safe for all uses. According to drinking 
water standards there should be no bacteria present. 

A sample was collected to determine the Nitrate level in your water supply. The nitrate level 
was 7.58 parts per million. The MCL for nitrate is 10.0 parts per million. 

Please contact the Health Department at (410) 313-1773 between 8:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m., 
Monday through Friday if you have any questions regarding these test results. 

- -

\~ 
\ Kattneen~:ttZ_ 

\ Community Hygiene Program 
1 

\ Enclosures 
I 

L 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



' ,BUCKHARDT ENGINEERING, LLC 

Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd. 
Columbia, MD 21045 

Attn: Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 
Well and Septic Program 

Re: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 
Clarksville, MD 

Dear Mr. Oswald, 

1298 Bay Dale Drive, Suite 210 
Arnold, Maryland, 21012 

(410) 960-7334 
john.scott0289@gmail.com 

I am forwarding to you 4 sets of revised plans that incorporate your November l, 2019 comments. 

1.) Confirm SHC Location at house. Location revised. 
2.) Show actual Width and Length of existing trenched on plan. Done 
3.) Show 2 Future replacement systems on Plan w/ Calculations. Plan revis_ed accordingly. 
4.) Change perc test hole #10 to a failed perc test hole. Add a legend symbol for this. Plan revised 

accordingly. 
5.) Show proposed addition on plan meeting the 30-foot setback to the alternate well locations. 

Addition was added to plan and alternative well adjusted. 
6.) Add a note: All future replacement systems must be installed at least 100-feet from existing well. 

Added to plan. 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hello All: 

Oswald, Hank 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019 1:41 PM 
johnscott0289@gmail.com; Scott Allen 
amydesai@gmail.com 
Pere Cert Plan vs. Site Plan 
perc cert_ll.12.19.pdf; bp site plan.pdf 

Was the property surveyed? The house location on the perc cert plan received 11/12/19 does not match the house 
location on the original building permit site plan. In addition, the shape of the proposed addition on the revised perc 
cert plan still isn't matching up with the BP site plan. Also, the addition on the perc cert plan doesn't show the 
steps/stoop along the BRL. Please see attachments. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 {Office) 
hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

~OWARDCOUNTY '\e iEALTH DEPARTMENT 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 

This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication . If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission . 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi All: 

Oswald, Hank 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 10:42 AM 
johnscott0289@gmail.com; Scott Allen 
amydesai@gmail.com; Williams, Jeffrey 
Pere Cert_13440 Triadelphia Road 
architects site plan.pdf; perc cert_2019112010304498.pdf 

Our office received the revised perc yesterday and I reviewed it this morning. Again, I compared the architects site plan 
with the engineer's plan, and I highlighted the differences (see attachments). Do we need to meet to discuss these 
differences? If so, I am available to meet today, tomorrow, Monday or Tuesday of next week before 2 p.m. 

Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to ask. 

Respectfully, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

~OWARDCOUNTY 
~ iEALTH DEPARTMENT 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 



HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

Date: 

MEMORANDUM 

Buckhardt Eng. LLC 
1298 Bay Dale Drive 
Arnold, MD 21012 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 
Well & Septic Program 

13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 
Clarksville, MD 

November 1, 2019 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

The percolation certification plan for 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road has been reviewed with the following 
comments: 

1.) Confirm SHC location at house (See attached As-built drawing). 
2.) Show actual width and length of existing trenches on plan. 
3.) Show 2 future placement systems on plan w/ calculations. 
4.) Change perc test hole #10 to a failed perc test hole. Add legend a symbol for this. 
5.) Show proposed addition on plan meeting the 30-foot setback to the alternate well location. 
6.) Add a note: All future replacement systems must installed at least 100 feet from existing well. 

Website: www .hchealth.org Facebook: www .facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hello Mr. Scott: 

Oswald, Hank 
Friday, November 01, 2019 9:53 AM 
johnscott0289@gmail.com 
Pere Cert Plan_13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 
PERC CERT Memo_Buckhardt Eng_ll.2019.pdf; As-Built.pdf 

Thanks for taking my call this morning. Attached, please find comments to the perc cert plan for the Graham Property. 

Respectfully, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswa ld@howa rdcou ntymd .gov 

~OWARDCOUNTY 
~ ~EALTH DEPARTMENT 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use ofthe individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 

1 



HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

Date: 

MEMORANDUM 

Buckhardt Eng. LLC 
1298 Bay Dale Drive 
Arnold, MD 21012 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 
Well & Septic Program 

13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 
Clarksville, MD 

October 9, 2019 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

The percolation certification plan for 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road has been reviewed with the following 
comments: 

1.) 
2.) 
Lots) 

Change title block to read; Percolation Certification Plan 
Change note# 12 to match standard note. (See attachment: Pere and Plan Req. for Developed 

3.) Change note# 13 to indicate a redesign of the SDA and for a 1100 sq. ft. living space addition to 
include a bedroom. 
4.) Eliminate design criteria. 
5.) Eliminate future systems. 
6.) Eliminate any legend symbols not being used on plan. 
7.) Maintain IO-foot setback between SDA and tennis court 
8.) Maintain IO-foot setback between SDA and gas pipe line easement. 
9.) Clarify gas pipe line easement by i.e. adding in arrows etc. 
10.) Incorporate existing trenches into new SDA (Sewage Disposal Area). 
11.) Change signature block to read, Approved for Private Water and Private Sewerage Systems. 

12.) Add 2 alternate well sites with 100 foot well radius to plan. 
13.) Maintain 5-foot setback between SDA and existing pavilion. 
14.) Add note; the existing well tag# has been field located by NAME on DATE. 
15.) Add note; the existing septic system components were field located by NAME on DATE. 
16.) Correct label next to septic tank to 1500 gallon (not 1250). 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hello Mr. Scott: 

Oswald, Hank 
Wednesday, October 09, 2019 12:50 PM 
johnscott0289@gmail.com 
Scott Allen; amydesai@gmail.com 
Graham Property_13440 Triadelphia Road 
Percolation & Plan Requirements For Developed Lots.pdf; Well & Septic Setback 
Requirements.pdf; PERC CERT Memo_Buckhardt Eng_l0.2019.pdf 

I have been communicating with the architect, Scott Allen about the existing floor plans and the floor plan for the 
proposed addition. Based on the floor plans and follow-up questions/answers during our communication mostly via 
email today, the house plus new addition will consist of 5 bedrooms in total (4 BR's in the existing residence/lBR in the 
addition). 

With that said, the existing system was constructed with a 1500-gallon septic tank and the trenches were deemed 
adequate for a 5-bedroom residence. With that stated, the existing system is good for 5 BR and may remain . However, 
due to its proximity to the existing well, it will be subject to the following requirements which must be noted on the 
revised Percolation Certification Plan. 

1.) The well will be subject to potability testing to include Bacteria, Nitrate, Turbidity, pH and Sand. 
2.) The septic tank will be subject to water tight testing. The septic contractor must call the Health Department 

for instructions prior to the test. 

Please see attached memo for comments to the plan submitted for review on October 1, 2019. 

Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to ask. If you wish to schedule a meeting to discuss, please let me 
know. 

Respectfully, 

Hank 

Attachments 
A.) Pere Cert Plan Requirements 
B.) Well & Septic Setback Requirements 
C.) Memo 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswa ld@howa rdcou ntymd.gov 

~OWARDCOUNTY -\e ~EALTH DEPARTMENT 

1 



BUCKHARDT ENGINEERING, LLC 
1298 Bay Dale Drive, Suite 210 

Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd. 
Columbia, MD 21045 

Attn: Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 
Well and Septic Program 

Re: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 
Clarksville, MD 

Dear Mr. Oswald, 

Arnold, Maryland, 21012 
( 410) 960-7334 

john.scott0289@gmail.com 

I am forwarding to you 4 sets of revised plans that incorporate your October 9, 2019 comments. 

1.) Change title block to read: Percolation Certification Plan. The Title Block has been revised. 
2.) Change note #12 to match standard note. Note #12 has been revised. 
3.) Change note 13 to indicate a redesign of the SDA and for a 1100 sq. ft. living space addition to 

include a bedroom. Note #13 has been revised. 
4.) Eliminate design criteria. Done 
5.) Eliminate future systems. Done 
6.) Eliminate any legend symbols not being used. Done 
7.) Maintain 10-foot setback between SDA and tennis court. 
8.) Maintain 10-foot setback between SDA and the gas pipeline easement. Done 
9.) Clarify gas pipe easement by i.e. adding in arrows etc. Done 
10.)Incorporate existing trenches into new SDA. Done 
11.)Change signature block to read, Approve for Private Water and Private Sewerage Systems. Done 
12.)Add 2 alternate well sites. Done 
13.)Maintain 5-foot setback between SDA and existing Pavilion. Done 
14.)Add note; the existing well tag# HO-73-4278 has been field located by name and date. Done 
15.)Add note; the existing septic system components were field located by name and date. Done 
16.)Correct label next to septic tank to 1500 gallons (not 1250). Done 

Thankl/"(/4~ 
Jo() E ~cott, PE 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi Mr. Scott: 

Oswald, Hank 
Friday, November 08, 2019 7:37 AM 
'johnscott0289@gmail.com' 
'Scott Allen'; 'amydesai@gmail.com' 
Graham Property_Perc Cert Comments 
proposed addition footprint.pdf; Your Plan_ll.7.19.pdf 

Good morning. I looked over your perc cert plan this morning. The shape of the proposed addition on your plan 
submitted yesterday (11/7), does not match the proposed addition footprint on the building permit (BP) plan. Please 
see attached copy of the BP plan submitted with the building permit. In addition, the BP plan shows a drywell not 
meeting the setback of 100 feet from all well locations. All drywells must be located outside fill well radiuses. 

Please revise and submit showing correct proposed addition footprint and drywell(s) meeting required setback. The BP 
site plan will also need to be revised and submitted to the permit's office. As soon as I have at least 2 copies of the 
revised perc cert plan, I will submit for signature. Again, additional reviews by my supervisor and director will take at 
least 10 working days. 

Thank you for your ongoing efforts. Should you have any questions, please don' t hesitate to ask. 

Respectfully, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswa ld@howardcou ntymd .gov 

~ OWARDCOUNTY "\e ~EALTH DEPARTMENT 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication . If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi Scott: 

Oswald, Hank 
Tuesday, July 02, 2019 9:17 AM 
'Scott Allen' 
'amydesai@gmail.com' 
Pere Test_13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 
Pere Test Report_13440 Triadelphia Mill Road.pdf; Septic Specs_13440.pdf; Pere Test 
Field Notes_l3440.pdf; Building Permit Application Process.pdf; Percolation & Plan 
Requirements For Developed Lots.pdf 

Good morning. Attached, please find perc test results (report, field notes and septic specs) for 13440 Triadelphia Mill 
Road. I've also included a copy of our building permit review process along with information about perc cert plan 
requirements for developed lots. Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to ask. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswa ld@howa rdcountymd .gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 



Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 

Main : 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

July2,2019 

To: John Graham & Amy Desai (Homeowner); Scott Allen (Architect) 

Percolation Test Report; 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road, Clarksville, MD 21029 

Percolation tests were conducted at 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road, Clarksville, MD 21029 on July 1, 
2019. Tests and profile descriptions were documented for 11 locations. All but test hole 10 passed. 
Test hole 5 was relocated due to existing trench in the area, and test holes 7 & 10 were over the 
pipeline easement stakes. Test holes 5, 7, and 10 will need to be field located and shown accurately 
on the perc cert plan. Due to water in the lower holes, it would be prudent to stay above the 
elevation-550 mark and if possible stopping at hole# 8. If you're not able to achieve 10,000 sq. ft. 
then you may include test holes 7 & 11 in the proposed sewage disposal area (SDA). 

All percolation tests conducted were standard tests, measuring rate of fall for a pre-wet period 
followed by measurement and recordation of the time required for the water level to drop 1 inch. 
Areas that may be included in the septic reserve area are represented by test locations having 
satisfactory soil condition. The area must be at least 10,000 square feet and large enough to 
accommodate 3 systems (including the existing system) for the planned residence (5 bedrooms 
pending floor plans). 

The next step in the process is to have an engineer submit a percolation certification plan to confirm 
the design of the septic reserve area. 

Should you have any questions regarding this evaluation, please contact me. I may be reached at 
( 410) 313-1786 or by email hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

Respectfully, 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 

Attachment: Percolation Test Field Notes 
Septic Specs 
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Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045 

Main : 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 
TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS WORKSHEET 

Address: ----'~3_\.\_ l..-'(_o __ ,_ ... _,o-_a._ e._"___,fr.-~- ·-~--~--' - \ __ ~-"--~--------

Subdivision: t='4""' i--o ~ z c ~~r Lot: _ 2 __ 

Initial system: Application rate: J..4 Effective area beginning depth: :I,:) Bottom maxi~um depth: _J__ {, .,. S) 
I 

1st Replacement: Application rate: _u Effective area beginning depth: ___:i_ Bottom maximum depth: 1-( 1 "2 \,) 

2nd Replacement: Application rate: ~ Effective area beginning depth: ~ Bottom maximum depth: __:L (,, I, \\) 

Design Flow = 150 gallons per day per bedroom 

Design flow + application rate = square footage of drainfield required 

Linear length of trench required = drainfield square footage x sidewall reduction percentage + trench width 

Sidewall reduction credit formula: 
W+2 _W_+_1_+_2_D_ x100= Percent of length of standard trench where W=trench width and D= depth between 

effective area beginning depth and trench bottom. 

Standard design requirements: 
• All trenches must be equal length unless low pressure dosed 
• All trenches must be on contour 
• Minimum trench spacing: 1 O' for all trenches utilizing sidewall reduction credit. 

Additional spacing may be necessary for any trench using over 3.5' of effective sidewall. 
In those cases, the spacing formula is 2D +W up to a maximum spacing of 18'. 

• Minimum trench spacing for trenches with no sidewall credit (bottom area only) is 6' for 
a 2' wide trench and 9' for a 3' wide trench (spacing is measured edge to edge) 

• Maximum trench length is 100' 
• Maximum pipe depth is 4' 

Additional requirements: 

-\ ~ /'~~~~-\ 
(>('~6, \?\.c. , 

Approved: __ l_-\_ ~ __ ~ __ b_s _~--~---- Date: __ -,_ \_-z.._\_, '1 

JW9/4/14 



-----------
Howard County 
Health Department 

APPLICATION 
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION 

TEST DATE(S) _____________ _ TEST TIME &p :3t;pp5 
AGENCY REVIEW: ______________________ _ DATE~_ 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT(S) TO: 
CHECK AS NEEDED: CHECK AS NEEDED: 
0 CONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM(S) 0 NEW STRUCTURE(S) 
~ REPAIR/ADD TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM l4 ADDITION TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 
LJ REPLACE AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM O REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 

CHECK ONE : 
0 CREATE NEW LOT(S) 
0 BUILD ON AN EXISTING LOT IN A SUBDIVISION 
'J0.. BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCEL OF RECORD 

THE TYPE OF STRUCTURE IS: 

IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500' OF ANY RESERVOIR? 
0 YES 
Till NO 

0 RESIDENTIAL WITH 1=, PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE (NOTE UNKNOWN IF APPROPRIATE) 
0 COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/ CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 
0 INSTITUTIONAUGOVERNMENT (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/USERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 

PROPERTY OWNER(S) JOHN, ~R.~AM 4 ~H'{ 1Jf:!?,A.l 

DAYTIME PHONE ,44~.3:'}C\. \'2.'":\-0 CELL_________ FAX _______ _ 

MAILING ADDRESS _l_ 
STREET 

APPLICANT t::>_m:r.:,- ~ . A. '"'--EN ( ~ \A 

DAYTIME PHONE ________ _ 

\ \...L !SD ~Ye;,\./\L\.f:. 
CITY/TOWN 

Mo 
STATE 

2102.'l 
ZIP 

FAX ________ _ 

MAILING ADDRESS ~ 0 CC>:Jti-1 ~~l( .... )'----"C=-:-r_._. __ O=b=~,.__,'e...._Y-+-----'h('-'--Q-.._ _ __,,,2.e...:::O::.....:f,~~:...='2. 
STREET CITY/TOWN I STATE ZIP 

APPLICANT'S ROLE: DEVELOPER BUILDER BUYER RELATIVE/FRIEND REAL TOR ~ 
/:>.VJ;:.~ rtcc.."T" 

PROPERTY LOCATION 
SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME ~""I'.O.w.x:,.____F......,,,Co ..... u:.--.--'A~~...._-=-•------------ LOT NO. _'2... __ _ 

PROPERTY ADDRESS l~_"IlJk':5=Lrn \ I::,., M,\L;L &D c..~-"~'-\"-'u..:e_'-="""'---------­
TOWN/POST OFFICE STREET 

TAX MAP PAGE(S) _?~1:- GRID_-2___ PARCEL(S) ~~=-6-=---- PROPOSED LOT SIZE ~.M k.. "! 
AS APPLICANT, I UNDERSTAND THE FOLLOWING: THE SYSTEM INSTALLED SUBSEQUENT TO THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPT­

ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A 

SUITABLE SITE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. I ACCEPT THE RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. AND 

"MISS UTILITY" REQUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS BASED UPO F CTORY REVIEW OF A PERC CERTIFICATION PLAN. 

TEST RESULTS WILL BE MAILED TO APPLICANT. 
IGNATURE OF APPLICANT 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT, BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, WELL AND SEPTIC PROGRAM 
7178 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DRIVE COLUMBIA, MARYLAND 21046 (410) 3 13-2640 FAX (410) 31 3-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE l-877-4MD-DHMH 

HD-216 (2/03) PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONLY (BY MAIL OR IN PERSON) 



LOT 2 
3.443 AC+/ -

COLONIAL 
PIPELINE EASEMENT 

LEGEND 
S FROPOSED 

PERK TESTS 
~ MODIFIED 
~5RA 
l==l PROPOSED 
□ RESERVE SRA 

• 
PROPOSED REVISED SRA 
ARC~ITECTURAL SITE PLAN 
YEAR CONSTRUCTED CIRCA 1~3 SCALE, 111 

• 6~' 
13440 TRIADELP141A MILL ROAD DATE: 3-21-1~ 
CLARKSVILLE, MARYLAND 21~2~ 
MAP: 0034, LOT: 2, GRID: 00~3 PARCEL: ~38& 
FENTON ESTATES SU6DIVISION 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: 
To: 

Monday, March 04, 2019 8:54 AM 
'Scott Allen' 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

RE: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road_Lot 2_1100 sq. ft. addition to include an extra bedroom 
GIS 1982 image seems to shows the 4 test holes.docx; 1982 Aerial Image.docx 

Hi Scott: 

The 1982 aerial image from GIS seems to show 4 perc test holes (white dots} which seem to overlap with the house 
location. Please see attachments. 

Hank 

-- --------
From: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, March 04, 2019 7:28 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: Re: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road_Lot 2_1100 sq. ft. addition to include an extra bedroom 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Thank you 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 4, 2019, at 7:18 AM, Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 

Hi Scott: 

Sure. Thursday at 1145? 

Hank 

From: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday, March 01, 2019 3:33 PM 
To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: Re: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road_Lot 2_1100 sq. ft. addition to include an extra bedroom 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or 
attachments if you know the sender.] 

Hank, 

1 



My Tuesday is booked all day and I have a 10am m~eting that · 

Thursday - if I tried to stop by just before noon on Thursday 

March 7th - does that work? 

Scott H. Allen, AIA 

443-838-1648 

On Fri, Mar 1, 2019 at 2:51 PM Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 

Hi Allen: 

Why don't we plan on meeting next Tuesday or Thursday morning. Bring in your plan and we can 
review it together. 

Thanks. 

Hank 

From: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Sent: Friday. March 01. 2019 1:56 PM 
To: Oswald. Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: Re: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road Lot 2 1100 sq. ft. addition to include an extra bedroom 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or 
attachments if you know the sender.] 

Thank you 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 1, 2019. at 1:54 PM. Oswald. Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 

Hello Scott: 

2 



Attached, please find a copy of the record for 13440 Triadelphia Mill road. As soon as I 
speak to my supervisor, I will follow-up with you. 

Regards, 

Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 12:07 PM 
To: Williams, Jeffrey <jewilliams@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road Lot 2 1100 sq. ft. addition to include an extra 
bedroom 

Hi Jeff: 

I could use your input on this one. The owners are looking to add 1100 square foot 
addition with a bedroom. There is a signed plat (See attached). Is there enough data 
in the record or do we need to conduct additional perc test leading to a Pere Cert and 
OSDS Plan? 

Thanks, 

Hank Oswald 

Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 

Howard County Health Department 

Bureau of Environmental Health 

Well & Septic Program 

8930 Stanford Boulevard 

Columbia. MD 21045 

3 



410.313.1786 (Office) 

hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 

This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the 
individual or entity to which they are addressed and may contain information that is 
privileged. confidential. or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader 
of this email is not the intended recipient. you are hereby notified that you are strictly 
prohibited from reading. disseminating. distributing. or copying this communication. If 
you have received this email in error. please notify the sender immediately and destroy 
the original transmission. 

<A32384 05-388570 13440 TRIADELPHIA MILL.pdf> 

<Fenton estates.pdf> 

Scott H. Allen, AJA, NCARB 
Allen & Delallo Architects 

4300 Scotch Meadow Ct. 
Olney, MD 20832 
0: 301.854.3232 C: 443.838.1648 
sallenarchltect@gmall.com 
allendelalloarchltects.com 

4 



~~, 

t- ' ~ ~ - !l:m ~ ~ G 
Fie Edit v- FIYOlit" Tools Help 

~ • e • G'I • • Page .. Safety .. roo1s .. •· ,i Ill 



.. 

File Edit v- FIIYOrites Tools Help 

~ ... m ... 141 • ... Page ... Safety ... roo1s ... • ... 11 Ill 



Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: 
To: 

Monday, June 10, 2019 7:29 AM 
John Hieatzman 

Cc: Scott Allen 
Subject: RE: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Rd - Pere to Schedule 

Hi John: 

Good morning. Monday, July 1 is confirmed. Let's plan to start at 8 a.m. The perc test location will need to be properly 
field located and staked/# before the test date. Miss Utility will also need to be notified in advance. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

From: John Hieatzman <john@foglesinc.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 07, 2019 11:29 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: RE: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Rd - Pere to Schedule 

[Note : This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Hi Hank, 

Let's got with Monday 7 /1. 

Thanks, 

John Hieatzman 
Fogle's Septic Clean, Inc. 
410-795-5670 

From: Oswald, Hank [mailto:hoswald@howardcountymd.gov] 
Sent: Thursday, June 06, 2019 11:55 AM 
To: John Hieatzman <john@foglesinc.com> 
Cc: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Subject: RE: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Rd - Pere to Schedule 

Hi John: 

I am available July 1st or 3rd starting at 800 a.m. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

1 



From: John Hieatzman <john@foglesinc.com>' 
Sent: Thursday, June 06, 2019 9:36 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Rd - Pere to Schedule 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Hi Hank, 

Can we schedule for a day the first week in July? 

Thanks, 

John Hieatzman 
Fogle's Septic Clean, Inc. 
580 Obrecht Rd 

Sykesville, MD 21784 

410-795-5670 

2 
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LOT 2 
3.443 AC+!-

COLONIAL 
PIPELINE EASEMENT 

ARC!-IITECTURAL SITE PLAN 
YEAR CONSTRUCTED CIRCA 1~63 SCALE: 111 = ~0' 
13440 TRIADELP!-ilA MILL ROAD DATE: 3-~-1~ 
CLARKSVILLE, MARYLAND 2102~ 
MAP: 0034, LOT: 2, GRID: 0003 PARCEL: 0385 
FENTON ESTATES 5U6DIVl61ON 



Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: Tuesday, March 12, 2019 2:04 PM 

Scott Allen To: 
Subject: RE: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road - Revised SRA Plan 3-12-19 

Hi Scott: 

I adjusted a couple of test hole locations and added two more at the top. Add two additional alternate/replacement 
well sites to plan. Once you've made the revisions, submit the plan to scale along with the application and fee. I will 
review it and send out some possible test dates. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

From: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 12, 2019 6:29 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road - Revised SRA Plan 3-12-19 

[Note : This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Hank, 

I wanted to show you the proposed revised SRA plan for this lot prior to 
getting started with the perk test and such 

• We're going to have the clients remove the existing building in the 
middle of the existing SRA 

• They are going to keep the existing basketball court and we're 
proposing a revised SRA where we're adding an expanded new SRA 
of approximately the same square footage of SRA that was under 
the basketball court - roughly 4,000 sq ft 

• We're now showing a new 10,000 new reserve SRA 
• We're showing 5 perk tests in the existing SRA field 
• We're showing 4 additional or new perk test in the expanded -

replacement or new SRA 
1 



Does this work 

Scott H. Allen, AIA, NCARB 
Allen & Delallo Architects 

4300 Scotch Meadow Ct. 
Olney, MD 20832 
0 : 301.854.3232 C: 443.838.1648 
sallenarchltect@gmall.com 

allendelaJloa re hi tects.com 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: Oswald, Hank 
Sent: 
To: 

Tuesday, April 09, 2019 7:45 AM 
'Scott Allen' 

Subject: RE: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 

Hi Scott: 

The proposed test holes must be field located by a licensed surveyor and plotted accurately on the final perc cert 
plan. Please make sure that Ms. Utility is notified in advance to the agreed upon date and choose a seasoned septic 
contractor with a backhoe capable of digging holes to 12 feet. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

From: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 09, 2019 4:58 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Hank, 

We're getting ready to submit our permit application for perk tests on 
this property - question 

We have the site plan and you've marked the locations on the plan for 
the test pits 

Do you require a surveyor to go out and mark the areas - or is it 
something that between you and the septic company making the holes 
you can "eye ball" the locations based on the plan etc ... 

Just wanted to know the next steps and if we should hire survey company 

1 



Thanks 

Scott H. Allen, AIA, NCARB 
Allen & Delallo Architects 

4300 Scotch Meadow Ct. 
Olney, MD 20832 

0: 301.854.3232 C: 443.838.1648 
sallenarchltect@gmall.com 
allendelalloarchttects.com 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Oswald, Hank 
Wednesday, June 05, 2019 9:52 AM 
Scott Allen 

Subject: RE: Pere Test Date_13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 

Hi Scott: 

I am in receipt of the perc test plan and application dated 5.24.19 and I would like to schedule the perc test date. I am 
available as early as next week; June 11, 12, or 13 starting at 8:30 a.m. Please confirm a day or reply with some 
alternate dates. As previously mentioned, the proposed test holes must be field located and staked by a licensed 
surveyor. Please make sure that Ms. Utility is notified in advance to the agreed upon date and choose a seasoned septic 
contractor with a backhoe capable of digging holes to 12 feet. 

Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to ask. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

From: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 09, 2019 8:33 AM 

To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: Re: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Thx 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 9, 2019, at 7:45 AM, Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> wrote: 

Hi Scott: 

The proposed test holes must be field located by a licensed surveyor and plotted accurately on the final 
perc cert plan. Please make sure that Ms. Utility is notified in advance to the agreed upon date and 
choose a seasoned septic contractor with a backhoe capable of digging holes to 12 feet. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

From: Scott Allen <sallenarchitect@gmail.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 09, 2019 4:58 AM 
To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Road 

1 



[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. -Please· only click on links or 
attachments if you know the sender.] 

Hank, 

We're getting ready to submit our permit application for perk 
tests on this property - question 

We have the site plan and you've marked the locations on the 
plan for the test pits 

Do you require a surveyor to go out and mark the areas - or is it 
something that between you and the septic company making 
the holes you can "eye ball" the locations based on the plan etc 

Just wanted to know the next steps and if we should hire 
survey company 

Thanks 

Scott H. Allen, AIA, NCARB 
Allen & DeLalio Architects 

4300 Scotch Meadow Ct. 
Olney, MD 20832 
0: 301.854.3232 C: 443.838.1648 
sallenarchltect@gmall.com 
allendelaltoa re httects. com 
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Oswald. Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 

Oswald, Hank 
Thursday, June 06, 2019 11:55 AM 
John Hieatzman 
Scott Allen 

Subject: RE: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Rd - Pere to Schedule 

Hi John: 

I am available July pt or 3rd starting at 800 a.m. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

From: John Hieatzman <john@foglesinc.com> 

Sent: Thursday, June 06, 2019 9:36 AM 

To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov> 
Subject: 13440 Triadelphia Mill Rd - Pere to Schedule 

-------

(Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Hi Hank, 

Can we schedule for a day the first week in July? 

Thanks, 

John Hieatzman 
Fogle's Septic Clean, Inc. 

580 Obrecht Rd 

Sykesville, MD 21784 

410-79>5670 
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Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi Scott: 

Oswald, Hank 
Thursday, March 07, 2019 1:41 PM 
'Scott Allen' 
Pere Test Plan_13440 Triadelphia Road_ Addition 
Building Permit Application Process.pdf; Percolation Test Application.pdf; Percolation & 
Plan Requirements For Developed Lots.pdf; Section 3.801 Bedroom Definition.pdf; Well 
& Septic Setback Requirements.pdf 

Good afternoon. I met with my supervisor. The existing septic tank and trenches are good for 5 bedrooms. If you keep 
it 5, then no upgrades to the existing system are necessary unless the well tests positive for bacteria due to its proximity 
to the existing system. Once you submit the existing the floor plan and proposed changes, I will be able to confirm final 
bedroom count. 

As far as the perc test plan is concerned, lets plan on working around the existing basketball court with a 10 foot setback 
but relocate the shed. Show an area around the existing system and maintain 10 sq. ft. The soils are not wet season 
soils so we may test anytime. 

To get the perc test process started, please submit the perc test application and fee ($506) along with 2 copies of the 
test plan. Let me know if you have any more questions. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 
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Howard County, Maryland Interactive Map 
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ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL TH SERVICES 

DISTRICT _______ _ 

P. o. eox 476 ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE: 992-2330 . 

'-I ~'t>Jtt-\.. ttous€ . 

. fR.~1-JC~~s IS-6'. ;q ~1/JI>ll~ - 6 32..- "l'eTf\L: S~ S:1" 

DATE 

l\_CISottitcrt A~ 

I ~~g l" 3 £ r"'i' i>f:c.ciw cA-tG ,.,"'-. c;IL"II>~ 

\:i:F'l"~.-..TfV(- 3'£,F T" ot'C..c;t.): o~·"· N4~ G.t."11)~ 

*~,.. ~r"""~ ~~C..C.W D1~"r'L•OuT'<,o\l 1'111;. 

f",t.c...,_ _ Fll...;"'T . c.\oT. 6.1.....e,, Av{)' too:rt- F~""­

ll'-M~ t.oT ~l111E iqS S~'-"' -~E-"' .-FI\Cl✓G--"· 
"PA..o .. Et\.l"y'· FA..""'- T""-••d><(:'-/>tfl,4 ·f'\11.I. A.o 
- l . I 

TO: TiiECOUNTYHEALTHOFFICER ' f;,.o"l'Wo '-o'~•'ll(il4..) Jt..l' -.J),e.~p; .-a'-o"'6-'C-6&16<.. 

'ELUCOTTOTY.MARYLAND '-11...0 ~ 0 ; c, .. ~·on-°' 1:1\~ ,Si~ OF t>n,"tfl,G...,)ld-.l.6U..K, 

I. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY: TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT I0R RE~0NSTRUCTl A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. /7.. • ~J-- lJ '- Cw~ . 

PAOPER1Y owNER Do. Y ,· 4 1 E {; ;_'(be_ f'1 Le -e.. 

ADDRESS--....----........,--,-----,.--------------- PHC)NE -----.---------

' PROPERTY LOCAT!ON: 

SUBDIVISION Fe II) fo 11 t2sfg +e S LOT NO. ___ g_· __,,· _____ -_----.._, __ 

J.J•'l'I t) -.-, : , J . /' I ·. . IJ • , ·, . . . II J , J J ID,/ . 
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION · .... I q e (t1 IA ~ I -,-ea,.- n {J !1 IQ I\ . · 15_ , 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE 

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. I ALSO AGREE TO COMPLY . . . ·, 

WITH ALL M.O,S.H.A. R6QUIREMENTS IN TESTING THIS LOT. ------------------'-------­

--- ISIGNA TURE, OF APP.LICANTI 

APPAOV£D a-<:=u/4~:c..-~O=!a~oO~-===---------..._; FOR _7i.:......;..~;...'E_N_C_H_E_s ___ ··_,✓ __ DATE 

REJECTED 8V ------------,---------,--- FOR ___ __;;::::::======-- DATE --.,.===::..,;'---

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS ------'------------,----------DATE ----~---

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING _________ ,;__ ______ ........ __ ...;... ________________ _ 

.. BLDG. -~~RMIT SIGN,;D ii 

TH-JS lS NOT A PERMIT 



' ,z... 

.:.•_;I , 

SOIL PROFILE . 

· .. 1_,i_o __ ... .. . . •...• 

. ~ r,") ~ 70 -a-----
I I 

7d 

... 

• • •• f. 

;- r' f ' ,· 
. ... . -

I 
~<'-

I 

.. '·~------+~!._.........,;.-+----1----+----.--+---'--:-:--t 
.,. 
3o 

"' ti!.., A D~t_ PH i:.tJ 

DEPTH 

·---- J 
j 

' · NAME ADJOINING RO.AOWAY AS MSHIN£'. 

PRE-WET TEST • 1. DROP 
START STOP START STOP· '.· DATE", . ~ · .• ~ST NO. 

. .., ,. . - ~ ~ -
n,i~-1~ 

I 

REMARKS 
E-s"r-4.•f>c.~e-f~J> . Svt='"f'tc.16NT AflE~ ro t:,.,,i-,·P-'i. '• ·~iYST~"\ 

:-': . P: (\.~"- o/L.('- •"'" '-'-·; r,,·~ · ..... iLE-4. . o f :-, - •'t.·:) "h 
.. ... • ' , . ,.. . ; ... · • .• -✓--

TYPE OF SOIL :,...,..:.·., ... ,. : 
· ,. ""-'C.1'1 ·.; S -A.Uo Le,,._.,..,.,_ : 

· TESTED sv C w-:oa..;.,. ALSO PRESENT 

..;... 

TIME · 

. . -
--- ~~-· :'·· 



C, ·1 I_ ·"?74 -J SE0U~CE NO. 
......,•...,,.J..,_' ~•·-"t"---"_,_"(__,_____.I (OEP USE ONLYf 

I :Z J ...,. ·a ,., 

(T~IS't,jUMB~ ISoiO BE-PUN~D >-
•IN'COLS. 3-6-6N"'LL CARDS)•· 

Oat~ Recei:,..'\r • 

STATE OF MARYLAND · 
WELi.,. COMPL,ETIOM REPORT 

FILL tlil'THIS FORM COMPLETELY 
. PLEASE PRINT OR TYRE 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN. 
4~ DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY A ~ . 
. NUM.BER · (;>{ qg S ._":3 

PERMIT NO. 
DATE WELL COMPLETED . Depth. of Well 

FROM"P.ERMIT 10 ORILLWELL 
' . .;)So i 
21 · (TO NEAREST FOOTI · •Jo INIO I ~ lil-sl -f~~ 1;p7 !!f 1-

,. i• lo l• • !, B >• ; lo 1, 

PUMPING TEST .::5' 
_HOURS.PUMPED (nHreat ho11r1 .,_~_....:;:. __ -'! 

. . 

IJtJaJlj[LR,/)G/) e, .. ? 
. . 

7}/<ciWi? 0.tlA~e 'f ; . ·,-g;, 

&~~ J>ocK 9t ,.}5't:1 

(L)eu -if 1 -/ d< 1 • ,:Jc ~~ 
( (J/k.K fa:,, ,et) ' 

, . . . . :., . 

.. . . 

.. 
.· 

. . .. , 
~f. • 

. -__ .· ~·' ·. 

;(' . 

MAIN 
CASING 

- TYPE 

Nomina'1 di-'•• Total depllt· 
· 10p(mainli:aa1ng . · of main casi"li , 
(nearest inch) · • (neare,1 fool) 

I ~I 7:: 1..,..~1........-=I,,"--· ..... ~; L~'.-. ...,.;-/~~b~· ~ ,J 
E OTHER CASING 
A . di-•r 

'" .. 

C,f usedl · 
. . f:J:'.lt _(IHI) ta 

OO•i• : , · 
·11 · 

~ ·centr ;°fugal 
27 

QJ,;.i · 
21 

" . 

[f] piston [!J turbine . 
27 11 

~ rot•ry 
IQ]ather' 

(dHCribe 
11 below) 

-~· . 
·@•ubrneraible 

4 

' • ·cm·. :· ... . inclt . 

c · . . ·; · · .. ,' . · · PUMP INSTALLED YES . NO 
; .. ... ___ ___. 'L--.-.--' .._ __ _. DRILLER WILL INSTALL PUMP fv7 r::,D 

, L~tf~'=·::·I=· =I:.;!:'-::-=-=--::--::-::--=-::""'_::::==~··===·~• 1F

1
~=~~EE~~~~:~~T:u~~~~HIS ~T~ 

SCREE~ BECOAD ecreen type 
oropenltola 

( 

[ill] r!OO. IHlO) . -~1:;:y,•.. .. STEEL BRASS. OPEN . 
code . BRONZE HOLE 

· 11■1

1°- · · [!III. lohl · 
. . PLASTIC OTHER · 

MUST·BE COMPl,.ETEO FOR ALL WE'Cl:S 
EXCEPT HOME USE . . . 

TYPE OF PUMP !WRITE APPRO!'RIATE 
LETTER IN BOX· SEE ABOVE: 
(A, c; J, P, R, S, T, 0) 

CAPACITY: 
GALLO~$ PER MINUTE 
lt~ nearest 9allorll 

□ ,. 

,. 
-:121 · I PUMP HORSE POWER'\,_ ______ _,..,._, 

1 >. >-.L,. 7 •eq· no, · · • PUMP CO~U~N LENGTH(11a•••at 1!)~;_· ---~ 

C • . • n 1_, 17 21 • en ente~ cas,n9 "•!flhl 
~- :1 ill o.'1 . DEf';;;~resl :'t ... :'_· _.;_.:J.:::;· ;_~::;;_o::;;_·_', •• -w~~Sl~~-.. }~~-.~H; ~ird~.-~ -~~:op·,:.1:· ·bo•) ,,' 

; . ,n7· . _ + ~bove LAND SURFACE 

.... ________ ....., __ _._ __ ..._....,._.,. R · ~ 26 JO · 32 H . B . / ... · (n••r••• 
CIRCLE AF'PR0PRIATE _!30X i . rn· . · . . - below · • loot) 

N 3 . . . .. . . ' .~ jD , 1 

~ A WELL WAS ABAN0ONEp ANO SEALED .' .__ ____ ..,.., .._ __ ..;.... _ _, LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 

WHEN.THIS WELL.WAS C0MP[ETE0. . · . · SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
ILlJ >• 

19 

•,'~ , ___ ••_ ',' . IN.EAR. EST,, f ,· ~ ELECTR.IC LOG o·BTAINE·o . . . SLOT SIZE BU.I LO ING, SEPTIC TANKS, ANO/OR 
1.!=J .. LANDMARKS ANO INDICATE NOT LESS 

[eJ T,E,st WELL CONVERTED.:ro P~ODUCTI0N DIAMETER · THAN TWO O~STMICES . 
OF SCREEN ' , INCH) (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) · WELL . . · . so ,o 

DRILLERS SJGNATURE . . . . · 
(MUST MA";°/:! SIGNATURE o,,j I\PPLICATION .. 

~-~ · 
SITE Sllf'ERVIS0R l sign.of driller or joumeym_an 
responsible tor sitewor~ if d1flerent from perm111ee1· 

OEP USE ONLY . . 
.(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILL.ER) 

T 

,.o 
TELESCOPE 
CASING 

' (E.R.O.S.) 

"□ LOG 
IND.ICATOR 

HEALTH.. . 

wa 
14 TS . ,. 

I I' I I 
OTHER.0ATA 

·~ - . . ···- ·-



<) 

. OF :MA .. RYLAND 
MIT TO DR~LL WELL 

ease print or_ type . 
. . . . . 

. OEP PERMIT NUMBER 

l-tQ,73·~ If;)._ 7K 
· fill in this form completely 

L01t home ts Owner :MNome 

llol<Jl9Itl · lflAl1 IRI JolAIKI.SI ·1 
36c . ... . Srr .. t °' RFD•. ' .. 

aio !Liu IHl~l/ l.4I · 1111°'11 io?J; io!c.tlil 1 · 
State Tow,, 57 

8 f Continued DF/ILLER INFORMATION . 

fl/'J<iv<etV · I 

WELL lNFORMA TION 
3 . . 6 . · . 

APPROX.•PUMPING RATE (GAL. PEAMIN.J s 
AVERAGE DAILY au~i-m,-:v N,EEDED.(GAL. P~R DAY) u · · .. zs:o : 

USE FOR· WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

HOME (SINGLE OR DOUBLE HOUSEHOLD UNIT ONLY) 
FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 
IRR!GATION) . . . . 

! -
INQUST.RIAL, COMMERCIAL, STATE AND FEDERAL GOV. 

22 [D O"l'HER (REQUIRES APPR!)f;'RIA!I.ON PER_MIT) · . .. : · 
PUBLIC OR PRIVATEWATER COMPANY (REQUIRES . , 

[fl APPROPRIATION PERMIT ANO STATE HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
APPROVALi . . . . . 

.TEST,. OBSERVATION, MONITORING (MAY REQUIRE 
III APPROPRIATIOt,I PERMIT) 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL _____ __ _...;2....,,0...,_.Q, •. _ _;... FUT 
~ ~ 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL ______ __..~=--- -. ~Et:m · 

BORED (OR AUGERED) JETTED . JETTED & DRIVEN 

:JD. AIRROTAR~ -~ERCUSSI~· ROTARY.(HYDRAUUCROTARY) 

37. CABLE REVERSE ROTARY . DRIVE POINT 

other 
' . 

· .REPLACEMENT OR.DEEPENED WELLS 
pf.,'\ fl , (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) . 

(:;;,I THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 
~ THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
L!J ABANDONED ANb SEALED , . 

THIS WELL WILL-REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
39 ~ AS A STANDBY ·. . . .• 

[Q) THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 
PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE . REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) , 1 . · . 

Not to be filled in by driller (OEP USE ONLY) 

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBEP I I I I I G JA( p I I . I I 
54 

. , WRITE 
FORCE ~ INITIALS 

. ._ 611 IN BOX 
PERMIT No. I ij tl-1 ii f3 441 Zlffl 

10 11 12 13 1, · ,s 76 n . 11 1, 

8 5 SPECIAL CON_DITIONS ~ 
1 2 3 6 

B .3 LOCATION OF WELL 
1. 23· 6 

.COUNTY I /ll'JUJl(!(</J 
: suso1v1s1~.N , Et:iAtioo G:<i7&:re,, 

23 
SECTION L.....-;;. _ ___,.-..... ·_..;._ __ --,J . .1;.0T e.,e e-----"=-----..a, 

u 1:) ,. .. 

21 

o2 
, 2 

I 
50 

I ~EAf!Es'r TowN 1
52

__ · Aj±ori 
MILES FROM TOWN (enter o 11°:in tow~) I . rifn 

B 4 
· .2 3 . 6 · 

DIRECTION OF WELL FROM 
TOWN (C_IRCLE BOX) , . .. G 

I . . 

73 76 17 1• 

11 . . NEARWHATROAD . 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

@JH 
~ .[El fEl 
wm .EAST 

GJ 
[!] 

5'9UTH 

•. 3 ~ 
-------,-~.C:::;....;::e.::):a.,_...,,IA=' -"-'4=e"'-'--'. --@ 

34 . DISTANCE FROM ROAD 37 
S] 

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 38 39 

Si:iOW MAJOR FEATURES OF . 
BOX & LOCATE WELL _____ .....,, 

· ·DISTANCE t=ROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JU 

·N 

l 
8 4 

OEP 
SIGNATUR~: 

·NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 
.· HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

. . . . . . . . A:~a?t~a53 
STATE HEALTH 
CIRCLE IOX 

HEALTH 

' 



I. 

1°1.s7i::r- _?~~- ~ h 
L • I . ,, • • 

~ C{Z 3:..3a //..IJ,. 
lfll\P.'fiel ~ .... 

- PIBLD DA'l'A S.HBB'l' 
HONARD COUNTY WELL YIELD 'l'BS'I' 

~pth of well ::2.50 r-T-., .l 
Distance of measuring point (H.P.) above ground ll'-V. 
Static water level (s.w.L.) belOtl H.P·. _· ',/q Fr . 1 ...,... ___ .,._......, ____________ _ 

High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown 

Time pump started 9 :oo A.""'· Pumping rate ci:cJ 4l/V\ 
Total time . / j PD 1,.,) to reach pumping water level _ A>~$;.,. ft• below H.P. 

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every lS '~nutes 

TIME (in 15 WATER . LEVEL 
minute in- below H.P. 
tervals 

<;: 11.r -. e2·,;1. ~ 

~o ' ~ , p.J " -
JO,'l,S - ::) ,-0 

;:,,•· ._ 

-: ·.i .• ... "~ _; 

PUMPING RA'l'E 
·time to f:J.ll 5 
qall'i:,n . bucket · 

to :5Ec. . 
r.~ s-c~ -
c:~ <..- .5CC · 

FLQW METER ~EADING 
(if used) 

· - .• ; • . :t 

• J '. '•. 

,• .· 

CAU:ULATED PLOW 
(gallons per 
minute) 

·....::., 

;. . 

t---------1----------+----~-----+---...... -.-------+---------i·· 

: ---- - . 
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, We~ l Pt: r 01}_;\· N,u. ll!fll,-e Jl!1_=7J;,_i;._2,{__ . .. . · F: l,. e ~-.'t lo n . Di~ tr i ct 
L oc at t Q 11 (It v. r '!..P t'!r t: y . < r-oa. q_) ~-.--: ... ,_·7~,A.~~. ~ ~:.-.;.:: ,,;.;;.~;."=.;... ~~"'"i)=;;.,:...•-. ~--------'------,. 

. ~~~f ~-~:~1, ;~y~r.-f~~~~-~f~%i:: _··· ;;~~~j~~ ~~~~p -~<-;l~t ~~- ·sec·,· 

l>,·,1~ r: Ii qt w~ I 1 .,. ,., ~~·p ' 
· ') I,.,,; 1.:1 11, ··.\: .,f lll\~H!'illrl UK !'i', ,,, , ,, ' I'.) ;111\IVI-' 11.t<>un'cl .i' . .2 " . 
:: I ;i I: 1 c· Wil I er· I ~:\Ir l° ( :; , \J. I. , • · I , !. I .. w f.1, P, .. --,.~.-"'.?J"'!-,_7,._· -'f"•· .'-.. ~-"-' -· ______ _;._ 

. . 
I • H I. g Ii r /I I 11. : p l.l mp i n g -· - .. I" e "! t) r V p i°J ,I 1 ;1 w d <l '"1 Jl · 

Tl.me . pµm.p started .. _(/fR_o . · · .. Pu111ptng r~t;e . · l.'-1:7 
Tot,t,l tim~- ;So · tc,> J;"e~:"°:h puinp~_ng· water · level 't9f,r,._ f.t. 'below M~P.· 

\ . 

lI. ' Recovery puti\p test• d~~~ .,,. pb~~l,"VHeiP.PS ~o b.~ J;e.ce>i~'ii ~ver~ rs.· mlnut~~. 
~· .· ,, . . . . . . . . .. 

. WATEJ ·LEVEL PUMPING RATH ~rLOW MRTER RJADING CALCULATED FLOW 
j,1elow _M.r. ~i~1e t0 t'~(JS (.!f HSed) '.(gallons per minute) 

• • •• I •• , I i_, ,: ' ; ,k.i:J,,..,.. - -· ·___,~_..,...,...,__,.,_..,,..,..,,,.......,....,lh-.,.....---....... ,.;-.-----,,-....-.-,--1 

;~~~~{~: .:~~-,f,5,~-~--~·-··:jt .• : ~ .. :. :_.:.;_ : :..:.:· ... -~---------i---......... · .... ~ ... ;-1~'"'"~ :" .. 

0

~ ~-_....;....__,.,....,..... 

. IJ "-'J.~t•~ --~ I ?-Yi ~ . ··. C, -ec.-.sli ' • -· 7 ·-·~ . - ~ , ··-, ,.,,.._ ___ ,.__...,, v,...._ ........ -. , -.--,..:./.J~.-■.!~L,...- _ _..,...,_,...,...;,...t 

; :af ~ . , ., -~J. z~• /_' ~; h~~•~ :.: : ~-, ... ·•~ .• ;.r-•~-~-----...-+-..,........-~..I.~--,;.:.,: .~:::_., :~.-....;_...:..,.......,...t 

//J/.S , .. .-~-,-,,-, ..:J1~· ~~ · ·· •· · · --~: .-·-·· - ··· -r-.of 

/. tJ. ~n ~ 1 ; · , ~ ,~ . ~ ,{ s . . ~.,-4...,............,_,_,..........,,...........,........,..,.._+.,.,.,....... ........ --.l511C.' ' -~~L:ls· ~· .... · ---..,,....,....,.f 
1~.d.._~ _- . .J.tJf·'1<'' . .. is .. . . .5_c1c:-

•• ••• • ••• ' ' I':" .• . • '.?!! ~-..,...,.--------'---,,----=-=-..,.. ;.-, L--...,.,.,.....-,-t 
1100 :j,,~~ · ,· 1"{" .S.v.S 

.. -,, .. ' ~ .. 

//J ~ .:,n,,.:, '' <./'1 t. t .l. 
1-_ ... _ ...&i.-;~/·,.·'-'.i-3111:..n-. _,,,..,..J.,...,.....,_-lC . .J. :::;;;,:;.:·., .- . ~,./,.~. --,..-( ~~.;..........,._. .. ,-lul;.,.:~f,,.., , --,r-c, .,..... ,+-....... _.....,...._ __ _,;..,;.;...-+_......,..,,....,_..,,,,,...t.'-• ...;/.:J-i'.;;.;;;:...,--,----,-.-..,..,-t 

t,,-. ..... ~J;/~-~"-1 . .C. Ii';_-,·~'""'·====·::: 1' 9:1,i,:· ... ,:1,..·"'~·:f'=·· ·.;,...,.-1-t-, _-_.,.. ~-· ·=: .... ·-·· =•l;:_,,~··.,;!.~-,...,.- -...... ~.,..:.·: · ::,...·,...,.:::~~-=-:::-=.--------:~--~-:_:~~:~,:-/....li'El.J ~-~----~-----:.--: 
. . .. ' . . . . ·• .. .. - .. •.-.~ . . .. . 
,, /_,,-.. ,. 1'16 1 1•• (i.if ,.,.::i 

......, ... ~J.'.1:.,.,-1 s.-~ . ,- ..,_.: __ : _I ~91,.1f11-. · ,..ll·.,L,,_'-.. '-· ~~---~.:i.J.: ~-- .... , -------~------,.Jk--.,.,_..,._--:!,:;.;•;.;"..!:'::,:i,._,._ ....... ___,.-4 

........ -,. _.,..,,-,.\'"", -,--~1---,..,..,.._-,-....,.._~....,.....,.~~=..,.,.· ...... -~-,,~-+--~--...;,-,,,,-,., ..... , .. ,.,,..,. __.,,............,.,.,.,....,....,.,,., ....... _..,...,.....,.. ___ .,...._,.,...,....--f 

,_;_,..,.,,...-,,........-.-------4i-,...,.--,-,------,.----.,......,... 

...., ____ _._.1,--.....,..,.,,..._...,.,.. __ ,._....,. ....... .,.,.,,,. ,.,.,..,....... . ..,..,..---,1-,.~,.....,-------................... -.-l~ ...... ---------,.,....----,t 

ss 3 979 



- ,:-

STATE OF MARYLAND · DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE 

HOWARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL TH SERVICES 

p _____ _ 

P.O. BOX 476 ELLICOTT. MARYLAND 21043 
TELEPHONE : 992-2330 

DISTRICT __ S_t_h ____ _ 

DATE __ S_/2_1_/_7_9_. __ ~ 

TO: THE COUNTY H.EALTH OFFICER 

. ELLICOTT CITY._ MARYLAND 

I. HEREBY. APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM. 

01{ ... ,J. Le~. 
PROPERTY OWNER 

J 

13938 Highland Road, 
. _______ JD.95.Ess- =::;:.,---------------------- -

-- F'RbPERTY L~CATION~ iv~~ / / /1 5 -(? ?_ 

SUBDIVISION · r&~ 1 IV 12,IA Je.'ii _ LOT NO. 
I 

l 

or 286-2993 

Highland Road & Triadelphia Mill Road 
ROAD AND DESCRIPTION ------------~------------------'"------~ 

3 acres m/1 3 or 4 Bedrooms 
SIZE OF LOT ------------------------ TYPE BLDG. 

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. 

I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLICATiON IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER 

ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. 

/s/ Jack Boender for S. Turner Nichols 

~:,::::~~ ,.,~ 
REJECTED BY -----------------FOR _____ . _______ ·DATE ---------

DATE 

· HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS -----r----------------------DATE 

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING -7'~{,_~I_U_~?-1_-_£__,.~~-__ · _T'.~'~~M~•-6 __ 0~k~· ~~-Ho~·-·=· ~L..P~~E¼~-«K.--..,._,.,,--

lt·<I &--- 63( ~ H:• t I I I 7/Z <t- . £,J .iE,4t-

,'\THI$ IS NOT A PERMIT 
'-~ •••·c, • -- - . . ·- •-- - -·· • · - - - . •-- . ..;...:.):..,.,__ _ ...,,_.-..,...,.____,. - - ~ 



o· 

,/ 

,,,, - .,.· 

. 
IJATE_ 

+;h'i() II. . 

I 
•, 

.. 
•.. 

l / 

/ 
/ 

f,,--

-~h1}r1 ,.. 

,,. 
' 

TEST NO .. 

f ·. I) 
-} 5 
AV 
-2.· < ,,,. 

-

f....ri. . 

!) ·-

.. . , .. ' :. ·" 
·,. ,,. 

. , ., 

- ,'. 
DEPTH 

-. J ' / ~ ' .. ·.. ,. 
~ ,• ---
.Lf~'. 
I ·1 _.,;,-

·-.. , J+ 
3·s· " }f' ' 

} 1) -,~-< J 2,t \ V 

~-\( J y 

. 
.. 

I 

I 
... / 

,. . PRE-WET :✓ • TEST·· 1· PROP .. 
. SrART STOP ••. START STOP TIME '' 

. "") ~ o/ ,, 1 f / ' 
\ 3iu 1 I (j .. 

? v, 

' ·•-;;t... . .. 

··)SL/ ·J 'i1: ... 5, ·J-.5t 69} '5 
/),5 

., ... 
7 {} ') 

,1 I 3/ ' '7 I :~ ) 7 :') 

)..St ·!I 
.,, 

f~J ./ ~ I,· ~ ) .J ·: j ? 
• · 

) R • ·, 

~ f</j;/ '"I ),.,,. ·gJ) .J_ , -~· J ~> 
)) l ?', ) ·'') ..... 

~ 2--~ f? --- V J <'if~ )- 2- .i, /') 
, (,< ✓ .... ;, 4 0 , .. .... --- ,,.~ -
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,t\. ·-··4·.,, .. - .Q¾ -- - 1 - --- - -..;--·· ----~-

~ @/~tJ/?3, ,/ ::~ ,?-(p~~~ .. ~ .. p E~,R✓1M, IT \s~_.52:_.~_ 
·;·:. , - -· 'u SEWAGE PiSPOSAL S:,STEM '- • · , .A J:ds• 

,:.-:~: ~<:.>/ , / . MARYiAND ST~TE DEPARTMl;NT OF HEiLTH• 

HOWARD'. couNTY 0s-~6s--76 · -- · · · ELL1coTT c1TY 
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH 

I DISTRICT 5th. 
992-2330 l -ND~X 

I 
DATE 6/13/83 

- 1 

______ DO_n_a_l_d_P_a_r_l_e_t_t_e~; _____________ IS PER~ITTEO TO INSTALL _x __ ALTER ---
.,,,..- -

ADDRESS 6575 Route 32, Clar:_ksv1lle, Maryland 21029 
' 

PHONE __ ....:2:..;8....:6;...-..::2..::1..::4..::.0 ____ _ 

SUBDMSION _ __;F:...;' e:.:n:.:.;t:.:o:.:n.:......::E:.::• s:..::t::.::a:..::t:.::e:.::S._.: _ . -_____ ROAD l 3440 Tr 1adelphia HHl LOT _....:2'--------

PROPERTY OWNER ____ __,D::..:a::.;v:..::1:..:'·d:....::&:.....:E:.::l:.::1:.::Z:.::a:.::b:.::e:.::t.:.:hc..:Le:.e=---------=-P:.::H:.::O.:.;N.:E..:.:_9::..9::.:2::..-....:0::.:0::.:7:...:0:..._ _____ _ 
10491 Fa1r oaks 

f 
ADDRESS-'---------'C=o::;.:l:.::wnb=::-' =1=a:...cc,--::..::H.:ar=-y:i..:l:..:an=d=----=2c:l~0-=-44.::-_________________ _ 

IF GARBAGE GRINDER IS USED INCREASE SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY BY 50% AND ABSORPTION AREA BY 22%. 
· : j· 

l 
GARBAGE.GRINDER? :. YES ___ f_ NO ___;;.;X;.___ 

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY 1250 NUMBER OF BEDROOMS --=4'---

'l'RBNCHES - 158 sq. ft. per ·bedroom - 632 total sq.ft. absorbent area. Trench to be 2 ft. 
wi.de - 9 feet deep. Inlet '3,?; ft below original grade. Effective Jt ft. below origJ.nal grade. 
5~ ft. stone below distribution pipe. Place distribution box 235 ft. from front lot line 
and lOO ft. from right lot )ine as seen when facing property from Triadelplu.a Mill Road. 
Run two (2) 60 ft. trenches - 9f ft. _ deep along level ground, one out of each side of 
distribution box , 

.:.:> 

~RNED~ .· 
~#7t13 
BLDG~ PERMIT SIG.~_E ~ -, ~ 

PLANS APPROVED BY --'-___ c_r._a_J...;.g_·_w._'1_l_l_i_ams ________________ DATE 12128182 

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED ANO APPROVED. 

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOA THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM. 
. . 

NOTE: IF TRENCH IS USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE ANl> AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH. 

NOTE: NO DRY WELLS~ EXCEED 16 FOOT,, IN DIAMETER. NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 10Q FEET IN LENGTH. 

NOTE: 

PERMiT VOID AFTER THREE YEARS:· 

ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TAN~ MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEOUL~ 40 PVC OR ABS. fBtDG. PERMIT SIGN 
'(aNQ RETURNED _,_,,, 

- ~✓~~· ~- ~ 
NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK ANO DRY Wal. STAND PIPES MUST BE 8 INCHES IN DIAMETER. CAST IRON. C 

PVC OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK IS DEEPER THAN 3 Ff:ET MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED. 

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APR OVAL ON· THIS PERMIT 

· "CALL, 992-2330 FOR iNSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS. EH· 2-1082 

/ · 
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_J __ _;_ __ --1~----+--------+--...;...---t------;IIO 

SEPTIC TANK, LEVP't ·. ST. CLEANOUTS-.=...;........, ______ _ 

~ · 

l 

DISTRIBUTION BOX, LEVE.__ ____________ ...;... ______ -' _________ .;.' --..:.. 

TILE FIELD, DEPTH ~ "• TRENCH WIDTH;_ .... ..2~---"• . . ~ I . 

GRAVEL DEPTH · ,S- 2- . IN, TOTAL LENGTH,---i/......,_,8"_() ____ "• .,,. 

NUMIIER OF TRENCHES,_ .... ~ ...... ----- CJ bJ :'"' TOTAL ■OTTOM AR:11.E.IA&_...;..._2_~~-=:;..- -
SEEPAGE PITS, INSIDE, _!=)IAMETER,-----"• DEPTH ■ELOW INLET-----"• 

> / 

DATE svSTEM APPROVED -~---/ __ 3 __ o~/_· ..;;:~-=~=--·---•NsP1:CTO"--~-~--~---· ...-,~ •~· ll!llo. ________ _ 

) 

f 
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DEPARfM:Wt'o.lf"•~cT"Clt$, LQ.l'iSt:'SNCl'UWN: 
~C-.G.»fnt.o.Q!l:fl;i',,?' HOWARD COUNTY PERMIT NUMBER l'EIU,lfS1•1:i'!f~"!~~te~ l1). 1'10 

"'-1JCM1,fl;O~n-:,,i t4\1,jJ1).Jr.XI 

PERMIT APPLICATION Aool';l/8Jo 
B7ding Address I ::,,·.q.<f-.• t"'J:# ;H .ri f. ·t~;-(,. /4 7,,,_· ([ i?,( Property Owner's Name -:/., · t;,, ... ,,__ I /;;,, bt. <:;; re;, 6ctr,1 I 

Address 
/ -3 ~1- v--e 7~,· c,:_ c:&rp,.-. 7,,.•(f 4(-

uite/Apt. #: SOP/WP/Petition#: 

Census Tract 4-0 rj/. CJ/ Subdivision 
I 

P:.:,/_1/..-:->-:, J~_-r- Crty C'/4, ct'? 1,, ·(:err State'l..,_ (?'.ipCode ,;,_f.:,;,r <"cl, 

Section Area I.ct -· ..,t-,· .:!I -
'['·"1 'r 7 Work Phone .,/. Home Phone '>':;' / -

Tax Map£ Parcel 
3 ~s-;=- 3 Applicant's Name & Mailing Addrel.s, (if other than staled hereon): 

Grid 

Zanin(<. · -PJ;;-~l?oordinates Lot size 3,c/-'-/-3- /)- c.. ·Phone Fax 

Exi~ting Use ..s: r- 1:> Contractor Company s /--.. I: ~He....! ~ -s::- G 
Proposed Use ...5- i --·o Cl - r""~- l 
Estimated Construction Cost $ 

Contact Pe-rson 

Description of Work 
7- ~ P~e..f:· ~ . . "' -r;.,,,,.,.., r• ·r, f _ b,s, ., ►= eC"";. I , Address 

-?,t.f '1 
,, 

<{-(.. '<.. f;.,, ' - . ~ <Jr,. --f: 7-::: ,L_ <,:: s l:.-' ~.-- T:> -·-K .s·,y,;,,,l: 1 ~~"'"'s: ez r;, <r-., 

(, -"' 
City 

0

7'?-7 <!l:;-,,, ~ d!_.: .. , : State ...:L:s_.Zlp Code ,t;.c c. r I 
J-,'/(zef'. z-? ... ,;,<-~ 7,.,_,,_. >; c.,,, License No ~,.., ... If< .:.s I 

,,,- ,c~":---"?- ._._,_....__! Phone ~, C::- = -.2.. .S:-- ~ . f!'I"-, ~·") 
I 

Occupant or Tenant ('''! ~£ ... ~ :i:: ~ ~ Engineer or Architect Company 

Contact Name Contact Person 

Address 
Address 

City State ___ Zip Code 

City State ___ Zip Code 

Phone Fax 
Phone Fax 

BUILDING DESCRIPTION - COMMERCIAL BUILDING DESCRIPTION - RESIDENT/AL 

Building Characteristics Utilities Building Characteristics .Utilities 

Height: Water Supply: SF Dwelling □ SF Town house □ Water Supply: 

-- Public ..!&Ill!! Width Public 
No. of stories: Private ls.tfloor: ----:::::;..pnvate 

Sewage Disposal: 2nd floor: Sewage Disposal: 

Public Public -- Basement: _;.ef'nvate Gross area, sq. ft. per floor: -- Private 
Finished Basement □ Unfinished Basement□ 

Electric Yes □ No □ 
Crawl space □ Slab en Grada □ Electric Yes □ No □ 
No.of Bedrooms Gas Yes □ No □ Use group: Gas Yes □ No D Heigh!' 

Multi-family dwellings: 
Heating System: 

Heating System: No. of effteiency units: 
No. of 1 BR units: Electric □ Oil 0 

Construction type: Electric □ Oil □ No. ol 2 BR units: Natural Gas D 
-- Reinforced Concrete Natural Gas D No, of 3 BR units: Propane Gas D 

-- Structural Steel Propane Gas □ 
__ Masonry Other Structure: Sprinkler system: NIA □ 

Wood Frame Sprinkler system: NIA D Dimensions: 1'.'FPA#DD -- Foolings: ---- Full Roof Height: - ···~- NFPA#l3R 

-- Partial - -- 0th"1': 

- - State Certified Modular __ Other Suppression Slate Certified Modular 
# of Heads -- Manufactured Home -- --

lHE LJrrtDERSIGN€0 HEREBY CERTIFIES ANOAGREfS AS FOLLOWS: (1) lHATHE/SHE ISA.UlttORlZED TO MAKE TI-US APPLICATION, (2)THAT 1'lif INFORMATION IS CORRECT, (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY WITH ALL REGlJLATIClNS o,­
HoWAAD COulT'f' 'M-\ICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) Tl-lATHEISHEWILL PERFORM NO WORI( ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SP!CtFICAl.l Y DESCRIBED IN Tli!S APPLICATION; (5) Tl-lAT HEIS11E GRMTS COUNTY OFFICIAlS 
THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FOR 11-lE f'U'I.POSE OF INSPECTING 1liE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES. 

~ ... .__,/4:::1:::::r> .. C...--- s 
Applicanl's SignatUr• ·/·· .........:> PrU,tNum~ 

---........:.-'t...c...3,._t,,,<:<.~t-... €: .... c-"'4<C>'cc..::·c...'·-"--~-"'---'_' _,.__?....c:....•··-v r...1 
Tille/Company Dale 

~ 
t.andOeyefoomentQPZ 

Checks payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY 
•• PLEft,SE WRITE NEATLY AND LEGIBLY. ., 

• · FOR OFFICE USE. ONLY• · 

§IGNAJ\JRE APPROYAL ~ eftQWU:{JQII.; 
Frorit: _________ _ fllJngfee $. ____ _ 

·Reer:. ___ ~------- $. _____ _ 

Side~· -· _______ _ $. ____ _ 

Sida St.: · Add'I P"f', fee $. ____ _ 

All qdnimum setbaci!a ntel? TOTAL FEES $. ____ _ 

YES O NO O Sub-total paid $--~--
le.Ener-aoc. fermit r · ect7 .. B~ due 

d½!iI'/3> :t,</1 ,, 

/l.Jt ~ c:-f --- it,u-flgvx~- \\l. 



PROPERTY KNOWN AS: LOT .'l 
-~~1 ... :1,TO......l £.<S.,,,__,"'-~-

f 

"' .., 
i<i 

J ) 
.,!­
I- I:!. 
J . w c,,__, 

) r1 
- 0 
f-- ,J 

2 !J) ~ 
u '] .., 

,[\ -
:z d li 
~ ,,__ 

I :! o:._~ 
~~/1-,~~--»t' 

LOCATION DRAWING 
CERTIFICATION 

'his is to certify that I have surveyed 
he property known as: l"?A.AO 

-,ra_\,:-.Qe_t.<>U.•,,_ M_\L.<....- ~c:,~D 

rhe information shown has been established 
JY current occeptable survey procedures and 
:rom available record information. This drawing 
s to be used for Title Transfer Financing. or 
~efinoncing Only and IS NOT to be used for 
the Establishment of Properly Lines, Location 
for Fences. Garages. Buildings. or other 
:xisting or Future Improvements. 

I 
i 
I 
I 

THIS PLAT CAN NOT BE USED TO ESTABl 
PROPERTY LINES OR CORNERS. 
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SEAL SCALE i°'" c. o · 

LDE Inc. 

. 
t0 
/:I 
I/} 

DATE 11.,1.-or 

9250 Rumsey Road Suite 106 
Columbia, Maryland 21045 

!41 Ol 715-1070 lBalt.) 
301 596-3424 Wash) 
410 715-9540 Fax) 
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, . "• TRENCH Wlon-,,_ .... -2.__. ___ "• 
S ~ ! -. I o-•o· . 

GRAVIL OIEPTH · . .,_ . IN, TOTAL,. 1,.IINGTH, .... ._ __ o....,,__ __ "• · 

J.. NUM■&ft OP' TRKNCHIE.111111-~..;;;..-,,__ 
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Howard County, Maryland Interactive Map Page 1 of2 

https:// data.howardcountymd.gov /InteractiveMap.html ?W orkspace=Health 7/1/2019 



Howard County, Maryland Interactive Map Page 2 of2 

13440 TRIADELPHIA MILL RD 

Info Tool ~ 

([]J I Property Public NoName 

• ACCTID: null 

• PLAT: null 

• MAP: null 

• PARCEL: null 

• LOT: null 

• GRID: null 

• OWNNAME1: null 

• OWNNAME2: null 

• ACREAGE: null 

• SDAT Link: null 

• PKPARCELS: 11058576 

https:// data.howardcountymd.gov /InteractiveMap.html ?Workspace= Health 7/1/2019 



























































5/24/2019 

Transaction Receipt - Success 

Howard County Office of the Health Officer 
Environmental Health 
MID:200002420198 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive 
Columbia, MD 21046 
410-313-6300 

05/24/2019 0l:42PM 
Remittance ID 
Environ052419134132300Mar 
Transaction ID: 
224705445 

ALLEN, SCOTT 
United States 
MasterCard - 4 77 4 
Approval Code: 007409 

Sale 
Amount: $506.00 

Well and Septic Program 
Pere Application Fee 

Cardmember acknowledges 
receipt of goods and/or 
services in the amount of 
the total shown hereon and 
agrees to perform the 
obligations set forth by the 
cardmember's agreement with 
the issuer. 

V-POS - Transaction Receipt 

https://www.velocitypayment.com/admin/howardcounty/oho/vpos/1633/transactions/receipt/?PaymentlD=224705445 1/1 




